Galaxy Watché Galaxy Watché Classic
Modellcode LTE SM-R945FZKAEUE SM-R945FZSAEUE SM-R935FZKAEUE SM-R935FZEAEUE SM-R965FZKAEUE SM-R965FZSAEUE SM-R955FZKAEUE SM-R955FZSAEUE
EANLTE 8806095075495 8806095075570 8806095075969 8806095076089 8806095076423 8806095076492 8806095076157 8806095076263
Modellcode BT SM-R940NZKAEUE SM-R940NZSAEUE SM-R930NZKAEUE SM-R930NZEAEUE SM-R960NZKAEUE SM-R960NZSAEUE SM-R950NZKAEUE SM-R950NZSAEUE
EAN BT 8806095039381 8806095039442 8806095039428 8806095039510 8806095038841 8806095038797 8806095038988 8806095036953
Color Graphite Graphite Gold Black Silver
Material Aluminium Stainless Steel
Series Galaxy Watché (Large) Galaxy Watché (Small) Galaxy Watché Classic (Large) Galaxy Watché Classic (Small)
Operating System One Ul Watch 4.0 (Android Wear)
Chip Set/ CPU Exynos W930 (Dualcore, 5nm) 1.4Ghz
Form Round with digital bezel Round with physical bezel
Compatibility Android | 6.0 * +1.5GB RAM
Display
Type Full color AMOLED with always on function & Saphire Crystal
Size 1.47" 131 1.47" 131
Resolution 480 x 450 (327 ppi) 432x432 (330 ppi) 480 x 450 (327 ppi) 432x432 (330 ppi)
RAM 2GB
Internal storage 16GB

Sensors

Accelerometer,Barometer,Bioelectrical Impedance Analysis Sensor,Gyro Sensor,Geomagnetic Sensor,Hall Sensor,Light Sensor,Optical Heart Rate Sensor

Mobile Network
Wi-Fi

Bluetooth

NFC
Microphone
Speaker

Music Player
Water and Dust resistance

Dimensions
Weight
Strap
Battery
Warranty
In-Box Items

Accessories
Name

Color

LTE (LTE Models only)

YES
Bluetooth v5.2
YES
YES
YES

YES (Sportify, YouTube etc.)
5ATM + P68 + MIL-STD-810H

44.4x42.8x9.0

33.59

425mAh

40.4x38.8x9.0
2879

300mAh

One button Quick release, 20mm width

2years

46.5x46.5x10.9
599

425mAh
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42.5x425x10.9
529

300mAh




